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SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 
January 2024 - January 2025 

 
 
Tuesday  January 16  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  February 20  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  March 19  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School  
 
Tuesday  April 16   7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  May 21   7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  June 18  6:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
        (Executive Session) 
 
Tuesday  June 18  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  July 16   7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  August 20  6:00 pm Lebanon High School  
        (Budget Work Session) 
 
Tuesday  August 20  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  September 17  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday  October 15  6:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
        (Executive Session) 
         
Tuesday  October 15  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 

(Adopt Budget) 
 

Tuesday  November 19  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
Tuesday   December 17  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
January 2025 Reorganization Meeting   TBA 
 
Tuesday   January 21  7:00 p.m. Lebanon High School 
 
 
**** SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
12/22/2023 


